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Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal
There are 68 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-09-03.

25CR80490 FIR CT
25IN80491 FIR IT
25CR80274 FIR CT
25IN77417 FIR IT
25CR77416 FIR CT
25IN81242 FIR IT
25CR81241 FIR CT
25IN82883 FIR IT
25CR82882 FIR CT
25CR80780 FIR CT

25IN80781 FIR IT

3A0215692 FIR CT
25CR67731 FIR CT
25CR67732 FIR CN
25IN67733 FIR IT

24CR95036 FIR CT
3A0545443 FIR CN
24CR92458 FIR CT

25CR48720 FIR CT
25IN48719 FIR IT

25IN64892 FIR IT

25CR64891 FIR CT
25CR62647 FIR CT
25CR39011 FIR CN
25CR39010 FIR CT
25CR55496 FIR CT

3A0679996 FIR CN
25CR56121 FIR CT
25IN56122 FIR IT
25CR52042 FIR CT
24CR96717 FIR CN
24CR39973 FIR CT
24IN82332 FIR IT
24CR82334 FIR CT
25IN42544 FIR IT
25IN48372 FIRIT
25IN53209 FIR IT
25IN45422 FIR IT
25IN28680 FIR IT
25IN53580 FIR IT
25IN53541 FIRIT
25IN62646 FIR IT
25IN39009 FIR IT
25IN53511 FIRIT
25IN46370 FIR IT
25IN49925 FIR IT
25IN63162 FIR IT
25IN53971 FIR IT
25IN33396 FIR IT
25IN80564 FIR IT
25IN54627 FIR IT
25IN48432 FIR IT
25IN45735 FIR IT

BUTCHER, DALYNN KAY
BUTCHER, DALYNN KAY
JOHNSON, KAILA E

LECKIE, SHAKIM REDELL
LECKIE, SHAKIM REDELL

RAY, NIKKI LYNN

RAY, NIKKI LYNN

SANCHEZ, JAZMYNE N
SANCHEZ, JAZMYNE N
VENEGAS GONZALEZ, FERNANDA
NONE

VENEGAS GONZALEZ, FERNANDA
NONE

MILLER, DONALD RICHARD
ADCOCK, JULIA MARIEIONE
ADCOCK, JULTA MARIEIONE
ADCOCK, JULIA MARIEIONE
BANKS, RONALD LEE

BURNS, SHAUNDELL MARCQUEICE
CAMPBELL, DANGELO WILLIAM
JAMAL

GRABAR, JAKE ANTONIO
GRABAR, JAKE ANTONIO

KIE, ALAN CAPRI

KIE, ALAN CAPRI

MOORE, SHERMAN

MOORE, SHERMAN NONE
MOORE, SHERMAN NONE
MORROW, JONATHAN WILLIAM
MASON

OLIVAREZ, SAVANNAH GENEVIEVE
REYNOLDSON, COLE THOMAS
REYNOLDSON, COLE THOMAS
SUAREZ, VASENYA A

WAWERU, JOSEPH MATHENGE
WILLAND, EVAN JAMES

WYLIE, TYLER JAMES

WYLIE, TYLER JAMES

COLLINS, JOSHUA LEE

GORDON, GEOFFREY CHAVIANO
GRAY, DANIEL RICHARD
GREENE, ASHLEY CAMILLE
HILL, ROBIN MARGUERITE
JACKSON, CEDRIC MARVYN
MISSEL, ALEX THOMAS

MOORE, SHERMAN

MOORE, SHERMAN NONE
PETERSON, KRISTEN ANNE
SALAS, KRISTINA MARIE
SOMERVILLE, JEREMY JAMES
BEASLEY, TOREZ NATAVION
BROWN, MICHAEL CARSON
DOWNING, DEANNA MICHELLE
HOWARD, EDWIN LEE

KISTOL, YULIYA SEMENOVNA
MENDEZ, LUCY JO CHRISTINA
MONDRAGONSOSA, BRENDA NONE

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment

Contested

Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested

Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash

Pretrial Hearing
Contested

Contested

Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing

Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Contested
Review Hearing
Contested
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Show Cause
Mitigation
Show Cause
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM



25IN67942 FIR IT ORTEGO, HENRY JULIAN Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM

25IN64942 FIR IT SCHOTTENBAUER, ROBERT WAYNE Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM
25IN55187 FIR IT THOMAS ADDY, PATRICIA ANN Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM
25IN50956 FIR IT ZARKOS, CHIFFON E Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM
P00066252 FIR VV BEST, JACKIE L Registered Owner Motion 11:15 AM
570937075 FIR IT BROWN, AMBER FAYE Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570804593 FIR IT CAMPBELL, ISATAH TRE'VONN O Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570804594 FIR IT CRETTOL, VICTORIA LYNN Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570813290 FIR CN DELACRUZ, MELISSA Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570851608 FIR IT GILMORE, RYAN ENSTROM Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
270032193 RUS CT HENDERSON, MICHAEL IRWIN Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570804595 FIR IT PENA, GABRIELA Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570807608 FIR CT RISBY, MICHAEL ALEXANDER Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570807607 FIR IT RISBY, MICHAEL ALEXANDER Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570804592 FIR IT WASHINGTONJOHNSON, PATRICIAM  Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
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